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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 1 March Meeting with Promontory, on market integration trends in the banking 

sector – teleconference 

Friday, 4 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Thursday, 10 March Steering Committee – teleconference 

Thursday, 17 March Supervisory Board Remote

participation

Friday, 18 March Supervisory Board Remote

participation

Monday, 21 March Additional Supervisory Board meeting – teleconference  

Tuesday, 22 March Meeting with supervised entity – teleconference  

Friday, 25 March Meeting with Bain & Company, on market integration trends in the 

banking sector – teleconference

Monday, 28 March Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – teleconference 

Meeting with the Working Party on Financial Services and the Banking 

Union (sub-group on financial services) – presentation of two ECB

opinions on the proposed AML/CFT single rulebook and the AML

Authority

Brussels

Tuesday, 29 March European Banking Authority (EBA) Standing Committee on anti-money 

laundering and countering terrorist financing (AMLSC) – teleconference

Wednesday, 30 March Meeting with European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA), 

Ms Natasha Cazenave, on ECB-ESMA cooperation and possible staff

exchanges

Paris

Thursday, 31 March Meeting with the EBA, Mr François-Louis Michaud, on ECB-EBA

cooperation and possible staff exchanges

Paris

Meeting with KPMG, on market integration trends in the banking sector – 

teleconference
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